In accardance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of |_ | Q O 2
the Insolvency (England

s esanead Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986,

Lo

Companies House

THURSDAY

*A78LMB49*
Al4

21/06/2018 #208
COMPANIES HOUSE

m_ Company details
Company number !0—’97’71—1_’7’?,75

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full making a Difference Education Limited

bold black capitals.

=

r Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Steven Martin

Surname Stokes

I Liquidator's address

Building name/number‘ Fﬂ,{ aAnvigefty g : 'Ld Lol

Street | 170 Edmund Street
Post town | Birmingham
County/Region |
wan 815 | [2[Hle] [
Country
W Liquidator’s name @
i © Other liquidator
Full forename(s) RaJneSh Use this section to tell us about
Surname Mittal another liquidator.
r Liquidator’s address @
Building name/number | P ABNSRN LLP . 17 FLooR oOther iquidator
Street j 170 Edmund Street another liquidator.
Post town | Birmingham
County/Region 1
Postcode l B E"’?m’_B’-/_
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

e ol Pefofifs

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the fiquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statemnent of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[l Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature

el

Signature date

" Rl Bhiil

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Making a Difference Education Limited

on the 8 June 2018

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name %_J g@ﬁ\/

Signed

=
/ff‘((- 7.9

Dated




Making a Difference Education Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 June 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Book Debts 210.00
VAT Refund 200,00
Prepayments 168,746.00
Cash at Bank 24,818.40

Estimated total assets available tor preferential creditors

Signature @L—/‘ Date (@ g [ >§

v

Estimated to

NIL
NIL
NIL
24,818.40

24,818.40



Making a Difference Education Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 June 2018

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 24,818.40
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 24,818.40
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 Septemnber 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
24,818.40
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets availabie for floating charge holders 24,818.40
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 24,818.40
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets gvailable to unsecured creditors 24,818.40
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge hoiders)
Unsecured Creditors 302,738.00
302,738,00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditars
{excludistg any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (277,815.60)

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 150.00

(277,919,60)

150,00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(278,069.60)

Signature i Date Zi C / ?

F-




8E:1T 8T 8UNL /0

B0°S10Z an 108 &di

I 40 1 =beg

alnjeubis

00°85£°Z0€ Bulgejol saug €

00'8€4'Z0¢ 737 068 ‘SPURIPIW IS ‘INYI0S ‘PROY SIS SdnjseH ‘sbuelpxg syl paYWN dnolo (WES 0082

aqo 4 ¥/ ‘joodisan s sussnd) ‘sucnessd Aouaajosul SUI0ISND 7 SNUSASY W H TOHD
ZZT 863N ‘suil uedn spseaman ‘uouagiuon

000 MBI MR UOCIUDE “BSN0H UHOMUBM ‘Z0TEdE Wooy ‘Yun Bulipuey swiefd Aousajosu] SWOISND 1 BNUARY WH Q0HD

F

ss=21ppy

ARIEN A3y

siojipal) Auedwo) - g
pajiwil uogednpg 85ua4aiIq B bupjey
d11 MoSIApY dud



BI:TT 810 BUNC L0

010¢ 184 108 SdI 1 40 T 3bey

<w aimeubig

000 000 0&T 00't Bujjelog sauguy AewiplQ €

00'0 00'0 74 00'1T Aleuinso ‘SPUBIPA 159 “IINYIOS ‘PROY UsaUD syaniseH ‘elueyx3 ayl poywt dnoio WHS  QOSH

a0'0 00'0 &b 0ot Asuipio UNeD ‘SRIPAY LOIMBN “ied Ssauisng aulpAY ‘Aep Aanghap, 7 PEIWN 32300y 2|0 O0WH

0o's 00'0 52 00°'% AleutplO {09 Zo8 ‘weybupionN ‘plosbpud 1Sam ‘Peoy ASLpoy €7 paqwr] Buiueaiz 003H
saleys  oSnjeAp

dnped dp pojied Jo 'oN  [euiwoN ddAj $524ppy Suren Koy

siapjoyaieys - O
pajiur] Horjeanps 20U IC B Bunjl
d11 MOSIADY g



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B?resenter information

nlmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the farm. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

|G o khdeep Somal @‘"‘efe to send

fomemine cnp Advisory LLP You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

Address

{ 2nd Floor The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,

[ 170 Edmund Street Crown Wy, Cardif, Wales CF14 U2

I ardiff.

Post town . f

Birmingham
County/Region
Postcodh
* B |3 2 H|IB : -
l-rl_l_l—’—r—r ﬂ Further information

‘ Lountry

1Dx

Telephone

0121710 1680
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[ The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

(d You have attached the required documents.

{1 You have signed the form.

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or emall enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




